1 PS8330E       05/11/06
Features
• Near-Zero propagation delay
• 5-ohm switches connect inputs to outputs
• Direct bus connection when switches are ON
• Ultra Low Quiescent Power (0.2μA typical)
– Ideally suited for notebook applications
• Packaging (Pb-free & Green available):

• E = Pb-free & Green
• Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
Ordering Information
           Ordering Code     Package Code Package Type
PI5C3309L L 8-pin TSSOP
PI5C3309LE L Pb-free & Green, 8-pin TSSOP
PI5C3309UX U 8-pin TSSOP Tape/Reel
PI5C3309UEX U Pb-free & Green, 8-pin Tape/Reel MSOP
06-0225